1
Safety Relay Unit G9S
Ideal for Safety Door and Emergency
Stop Switch Circuits for Machines in
European Countries
Two-pole slim models that are only 22.5 mm wide,
three-pole models that are only 67.5 mm wide, and
five-pole models that are only 90 mm wide are

Note: Be sure to refer to the Precautions on page 235.
RC
Ordering Information
Basic Models
Number  of poles Main contact form Number of input channels Model Rated voltage
2 DPST-NO 1 channel G9S-2001 24 VDC
2 channels G9S-2002
3 (see note) 3PST-NO 1 channel or 2 channels possible G9S-301 24 VDC3 (see note) 3PST NO 1 channel or 2 channels ossible G9S 301
24 VAC
100 VAC
120 VAC
200 VAC
240 VAC
5 (see note) 5PST-NO G9S-501 24 VDC5 (see note) 5PST NO G9S 501
24 VAC
100 VAC
120 VAC
200 VAC